

BRESLAU POLAND 2018

PRELIMINARY ITINERARY

CATEGORY: **EXREME**

DAYS: **8**

DATES: **30.06.2018 – 07.07.2018**

LEG 1 - ENDURO / ATV - 30.06.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 1 (Prestart) - Miastko (Show Start)		15.00	15.00
LS 2	Miastko (Show Start) - Pasieka		2.60	17.60
SS 1	Pasieka - Drezno	74.20		91.80
LS 3	Drezno - Gwda Mala		19.50	111.30
SS 2	Gwda Mala - Drawien	72.40		183.70
CON 1	Drawien - Camp 2		94.40	278.10
LS 4	Camp 2 (Prestart) - Drawsko Polygon		8.40	286.50
SS 3	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	38.80		325.30
LS 5	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		48.50	373.80
LEG 1 - TOTAL:		185.40	188.40	373.80

LEG 1 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 30.06.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 1 (Prestart) - Miastko (Show Start)		15.00	15.00
LS 2	Miastko (Show Start) - Pasieka		2.60	17.60
SS 1	Pasieka - Drezno	110.00		127.60
LS 3	Drezno - Gwda Mala		19.50	147.10
SS 2	Gwda Mala - Drawien	72.40		219.50
CON 1	Drawien - Camp 2		94.40	313.90
LS 4	Camp 2 (Prestart) - Drawsko Polygon		8.40	322.30
SS 3	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	42.90		365.20
LS 5	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		48.50	413.70
LEG 1 - TOTAL:		225.30	188.40	413.70

LEG 2 - ENDURO / ATV - 01.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		7.90	7.90
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	88.90		96.80
LS 1	Service		3.80	100.60
SS 2	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	60.80		161.40
LEG 2 - TOTAL:		149.70	11.70	161.40

SPONSORS



RESPECTED PARTNERS



BRESLAU POLAND 2018

PRELIMINARY ITINERARY

CATEGORY: **EXREME**

DAYS: **8**

DATES: **30.06.2018 – 07.07.2018**

LEG 2 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 01.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		10.30	10.30
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	85.00		95.30
LS 1	Service		3.50	98.80
SS 2	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	53.40		152.20
LEG 2 - TOTAL:		138.40	13.80	152.20

LEG 3 - ENDURO / ATV - 02.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		7.90	7.90
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	133.00		140.90
LS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		7.40	148.30
LEG 3 - TOTAL:		133.00	15.30	148.30

LEG 3 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 02.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		7.40	7.40
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	143.00		150.40
LS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		7.40	157.80
LEG 3 - TOTAL:		143.00	14.80	157.80

LEG 4 - EXTREME - 03.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 3 - Konotop		10.00	10.00
SS 1	Konotop - Konotop	99.00		109.00
LS 1	Konotop - Service - Konotop		20.00	129.00
SS 2	Konotop - Konotop	84.00		213.00
CON 2	Konotop - Check out (Camp 2)		10.00	223.00
LEG 4 - TOTAL:		183.00	40.00	223.00

SPONSORS



RESPECTED PARTNERS



BRESLAU POLAND 2018

PRELIMINARY ITINERARY

CATEGORY: **EXREME**

DAYS: **8**

DATES: **30.06.2018 – 07.07.2018**

LEG 5 - EXTREME - 04.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		12.20	12.20
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	113.00		125.20
LS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		5.70	130.90
LEG 5 - TOTAL:		113.00	17.90	130.90
LEG 6 - EXTREME - 05.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		5.80	5.80
SS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon	96.00		101.80
LS 1	Drawsko Polygon - Drawien		113.00	214.80
SS 2	Drawien - Gwda Mala	72.40		287.20
CON 2	Gwda Mala - Check out (Camp 3)		5.10	292.30
LEG 6 - TOTAL:		168.40	123.90	292.30
LEG 7 - ENDURO / ATV - 06.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 3 (Prestart) - Dziupla		38.00	38.00
SS 1	Dziupla - Bobolice	121.00		159.00
LS 1	Bobolice - Dretyn		53.00	212.00
SS 2	Dretyn - Kawcze	77.00		289.00
LS 2	Kawcze - Check out (Camp 3)		51.40	340.40
LEG 7 - TOTAL:		198.00	142.40	340.40

SPONSORS



RESPECTED PARTNERS



BRESLAU POLAND 2018

PRELIMINARY ITINERARY

CATEGORY: **EXREME**

DAYS: **8**

DATES: **30.06.2018 – 07.07.2018**

LEG 7 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 06.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 3 - Dretyn (Prestart)		52.70	52.70
SS 1	Dretyn - Kawicze	120.00		172.70
LS 1	Kawicze - Dobrociechy		38.00	210.70
SS 2	Dobrociechy - Bobolice	101.00		311.70
LS 2	Bobolice - Check out (Camp 3)		45.40	357.10
LEG 7 - TOTAL:		221.00	136.10	357.10

LEG 8 - EXTREME - 07.07.2018

SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 3 (Prestart) - Drezno		52.00	52.00
SS 1	Drezno - Slosinko	102.00		154.00
LS 2	Slosinko - Check out (Camp 3)		24.20	178.20
LEG 8 - TOTAL:		102.00	76.20	178.20

	SS	Liaison	Total
ENDURO / ATV - TOTAL:	1232.50	615.80	1848.3
SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - TOTAL:	1294.10	611.10	1905.2

SPONSORS



RESPECTED PARTNERS

